BwWw N =

—

w

O 00 N ;e wWwMNN =

Vorname

. Bernd

. Werner

. Jorg

. Fred

. Michael

. Heino

. Horst-Dieter
. Harald

. Walter

Regel 1.11 Luftgewehr-Auflage HH

Klasse 10
Vorname Name
. Oliver Neske
. Tim Willgmann
. Jan Weetendorf
. Viktor Kulikov
Klasse 11
Vorname Name
. Gabriele Neske
. Simone Riedel
Klasse 50
Vorname Name
. Erich Luckau
. Frank Kdhn
. Peter Stenlund
Klasse 51
Vorname Name
. Sabine Peters
Klasse 60
Mannschaft
. Hamburger Sportschiitzen

. Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
. Jenfelder Schitzenverein

Name
Schroder
SiRle
Koch
Mariak
Weber
Hameister
Korber
Geduhn
Schewe

Schutzenkreis Hamburg

Verein

Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Post Sportverein Hamburg
Post Sportverein Hamburg
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde

Verein
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf

Verein

Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Post Sportverein Hamburg
Hamburger Sportschiitzen

Verein
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf

Geduhn,Schroder,Weber
Schmidt,Mariak,Korber
W.Schewe,Koch,A.Schewe
Verein

Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
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Serie

97 97
88 90
89 80
Serie

97 97
94 92
Serie

93 97
93 91
94 88
Serie

96 96
270 294
277 282
260 282
Serie

99 98
96 95
93 96
97

93 92
93

89 94
90 93
89 87

11.02.2012

Ergebnis

96 290

81 259

87 256

0
Ergebnis

97 291

96 282
Ergebnis

94 284

96 280

90 272
Ergebnis

98 290
Ergebnis

281 845

274 833

284 826
Ergebnis

97 294

99 290

93 282

91 282

96 281

92 279

91 274

87 270

84 260
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Vorname

. Margret
. Angelika
. Angelika

Mannschaft

Klasse 61
Name
Christiansen
Schewe
Schmidt
Klasse 62

. Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
. Post Sportverein Hamburg
. Hamburger Schitzengesellschaft

. Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Vorname Name

. Peter Hilke

. Gerd Miiller

. Dieter Christiansen

. Dieter Clausnitzer

. Hans Makowski

. Joachim Becker

. Peter Nickel

. Helmut Steinberg

. Peter Reichelt

Klasse 64

Vorname Name

. Dr Michael Biedermann

. Hans-Hinnerk Wichmann

. Hagen Cochius

. Manfred Ziegler

. Harald Fodisch

. Karl-Heinz Jahnke

. Horst Komorowski

Klasse 65

Vorname Name

. Renate Hanert

. Brigitte Heinrichs

. Ursula Fischer

. Erika Kréger

Verein

Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf

Hilke,D.Christiansen,Miiller
B.Heinrichs,Fédisch,Becker
Reichelt, Wichmann,Biedermann
Jahnke,Komorowski,Chochius
Verein

Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg
Post Sportverein Hamburg
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Hamburger Schitzengesellschaft

Verein

Hamburger Schitzengesellschaft
Hamburger Schitzengesellschaft
Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde

Post Sportverein Hamburg
Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Hamburger Sportschiitzen

Verein

Schiitzengilde von Meiendorf
Post Sportverein Hamburg
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Sportverein Eidelstedt

Kreissportleiter
Peter Hilke
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100
95
91

205
281
256
269

97
96
96
97
98
95

97
87

97
98
93
91
91
89
91

96
92
86

Serie
98
95
93

293
276
289
269
Serie
99
99
99
98
96
95
94
89
84

Serie
97
95
95
95
96
88
91

Serie
98
95
96

98
94
93

294
285
292
285

99
99
98
96
96
95
95
93
85

98
96
97
98
89
92
87

94
94
95

Ergebnis
296
284
277

Ergebnis
882
842
837
823

Ergebnis
295
294
293
291
290
285
283
279
256

Ergebnis
292
289
285
284
276
269
269

Ergebnis
288
281
277
0



